
Please find following a list of financial advisers who have completed a registration 
process with RemServ Salary.

Financial advisers who appear on this register have all received our guide to 
salary packaging and receive ongoing support from RemServ Salary. The list has 
been compiled with the intention of providing a wide geographical coverage of 
advisers. Each adviser is listed under their physical location with the areas that 
they service detailed within the listing.

Please keep in mind it is not necessary to meet an adviser face to face and most 
of the advisers on this list will happily assist you with your packaging needs via 
telephone, fax, email or post. If you have any experiences you wish to share with 
RemServ Salary regarding your dealings with these registered advisers please 
contact our Customer Care Centre on 1300 30 40 10. 
 
Thank you

Customer Care Team
RemServ Salary

Register of 
Financial Advisers



BRISBANE

Albert Delany & Elliott Financial Services Pty Ltd (Morningside) 
Robyn Elliott | P (07) 3395 8900 | F (07) 3399 2015 | E robyn@adefs.com.au

Brisbane Hillross (Brisbane) 
Scott Montefiore | P 0401 316 878 | F (07) 3012 9974 | E scott.montefiore@hillross.com.au

Henderson Matusch Pty Ltd (Brisbane) 
Matt Boxer | P (07) 3229 3688 | F (07) 3229 3662 | E sp@hendersonmatusch.com.au 
Also services/travels to: Albion, Gold Coast, Sunshine Coast, Mt Gravatt, Ipswich

Stonehouse Wealth Management (Indooroopilly) 
Ben Hancock | P (07) 3871 4944 | F (07) 3871 4955 | E ben@stonehousegroup.com.au

Australian Financial Advisers (Wakerley) 
Justin Tyne | P 0419 994 123 | F (07) 3368 2449 | E jt@afanet.com.au  
Also services/travels to: Paddington, Herston, Redlands area

Accrue Financial Group Pty Ltd (Geebung) 
Terry Barron | P (07) 3359 3359 | F (07) 3359 3389 | E terry@accurefinancial.com.au

Quill Group (Eight Mile Plains) 
Winnie Pham | P (07) 3423 3700 | F (07) 3423 3711 | E eightmile@quillgroup.com.au

MAP Financial Planning (Brisbane) 
Michele Geinitz | P (07) 3838 1237 | F (07) 3838 1235 | E mgeinitz@mapfunds.com.au

Shadforth Financial Group (Brisbane) 
Daniel White | P (07) 3031 1601 | E salary.packaging.sfg.com.au

Corporation U (Paddington) 
Hannah Darr | P (07) 3511 6900 | F (07) 3369 5483 | E hannah.darr@corporationu.com.au

Axis Investment Centre (Seventeen Mile Rocks) 
Mark Spicer | P (07) 3715 8415 | F (07) 3367 8829 | E mark.spicer@axisinvest.com.au

Carthills Financial Services (Upper Mt Gravatt) 
Neil McLennan | P (07) 3849 6392 | F (07) 3849 6755 | E neil@carthills.com.au

You First Group (Shailer Park) 
Cecil Grimmer | P (07) 3427 7848 | F (07) 3427 7936 | E cgrimmer@youfirst.com.au

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
Michael Hehir | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov 
Also services/travels to all suburbs within the greater Brisbane metropolitan area



BOWEN
Eclipse Financial Services (Cannonvale) 
Justin Butler | P (07) 4946 7359 | F (07) 4948 1504 | E justin@eclipsefs.com 
Also services/travels to: Proserpine

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
Mia | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov 
Also services/travels to all areas and towns within this region

BUNDABERG
Bull Financial Group (Bundaberg) 
Leanne Bull | P (07) 4153 5388 | F (07) 4153 6788 | E bfg@bullfinancial.com.au

Professional Investment Services (Bundaberg) 
Norm Whyte | Michael Dillon | P (07) 4153 2022 | F (07) 4152 2691 | E invest@normwhyte.biz 
 or mike@normwhyte.biz

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
Rebecca Howell | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov  
Also services/travels to all areas and towns within this region

CAIRNS
Independent Capital Advisers (Cairns) 
Simon Lee | P (07) 4031 4575 | F (07) 4051 0880 | E simon.lee@incapital.com.au  
Also services/travels to: anywhere north of Cardwell

RBS Morgans (Cairns) 
Christopher Miles | P (07) 4222 0506 | F (07) 4222 0500 | E chris.miles@rnbsmorgans.com

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
Mia | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov 
Also services/travels to all areas and towns within this region

GOLD COAST
Accounting One (Southport) 
Averil Wood | P (07) 5667 9483 | F (07) 5528 0682 | E averil@accounting1.com.au  
Also services/travels to: Coolangatta, Tweed Heads, Brisbane

Fraser Wealth Management (Mudgeeraba) 
Mark Fraser | P (07) 5559 0466 | E mark@fraserwealthmanagement.com.au

Robina Financial Solutions (Robina) 
Michael Bagg | P (07) 5575 7689 | F (07) 5575 7315 | E info@robinafs.com.au

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
Michael Hehir | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov 
Also services/travels to all areas and towns within this region



GYMPIE
Comcorp Financial Advice (Gympie) 
Kent Elliot | P (07) 5482 1266 | F (07) 5482 8866 | E kent@bmwca.com.au 
Also services/travels to: Sunshine Coast

HERVEY BAY & MARYBOROUGH
Professional Investment Services (Hervey Bay) 
Daniel Mattsson | P (07) 4124 2499 | F (07) 4124 5444 | E danny@proinvest.info

Elston Partners (Pialba) 
Russell Gerald | P (07) 4128 3300 | F (07) 4128 4903 | E russell.geldard@elstonpartners.com.au

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
John Matthews | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W www.faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov 
Also services/travels to all areas and towns within this region

MACKAY
Financial Technology Securities (Mackay) 
Darren Cooper | P (07) 4957 1900 | F (07) 4957 1999 | E darrenc@financialtech.com.au

Insure and Invest Market (Mackay) 
Kevin Paine | P (07) 4957 9946 | F (07) 4957 9933 | E kevin.paine@insureinvestmarket.com.au

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
Michael Hehir | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov 
Also services/travels to all areas and towns within this region

PROSERPINE
Whitsunday Financial Planning Pty Ltd (Proserpine) 
Anne Wilson | P (07) 4945 1666 | F (07) 4945 1911 | E anne@wsfp.com.au 
Also services/travels to: Bowen, Colinsville, Airlie Beach, Mackay

ROCKHAMPTON
Knight Taxation (Rockhampton) 
Roger (Ian) Knight | P (07) 4923 7004 | F (07) 4927 9122 | E crudenst@bigpond.net.au  
Also services/travels to: Woorabinda, Yeppoon

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
Michael Hehir | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov 
Also services/travels to all areas and towns within this region

SOUTH BURNETT
Burnett Business Centre Financial Planning Pty Ltd (Nanango) 
Graham Archdall | P (07) 4160 9000 | F (07) 4163 1088 | E grahama@bbuscentre.com.au

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
Peter Hehir | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov 



Whilst Remuneration Services (Qld) Pty Ltd has performed a registration process to gain an understanding of the 
experience and technical expertise of the registered advisers in providing salary packaging advice, employees should 
not regard members of the register as being endorsed by their Employer or Remuneration Services (Qld) Pty Ltd. 
Employees are not restricted to using the financial advisers registered by Remuneration Services (Qld) Pty Ltd. 
Remuneration Services (Qld) Pty Ltd | ABN: 46 093 173 089 Auth. Rep No. 293159 of McMillan Shakespeare 
Limited (AFSL No. 299054)

Also services/travels to all areas and towns within this region

SUNSHINE COAST
Right Advice Financial Services Pty Ltd (Birtinya) 
Natalie Martin-Booker | P (07) 5413 9264 | F (07) 5314 9267 | E natalie@rightadvicefinancial.com.au 
Also services/travels to: Sunshine Coast, Gympie, Brisbane

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
Peter Hehir | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov 
Also services/travels to all areas and towns within this region

TOOWOOMBA
Create Financial Solutions (Toowoomba) 
Simon Carrie | P (07) 4632 3400 | F (07) 4632 0123 | E admin@createfs.com.au

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
Peter Hehir | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov 
Also services/travels to all areas and towns within this region

TOWNSVILLE
Brett Schreiber & Associates (Ayr) 
Brett Schreiber | P (07) 4783 1433 | F (07) 4783 1690 | E bsabrett@tpg.com.au  
Also services/travels to: Coolangatta, Tweed Heads, Brisbane

Austax (Hermit Park) 
Chris Palfrey | Christine Johnson | P (07) 4725 2384 | F (07) 4779 3146 | E chris@austaxtsv.com.au 
or Christine@austaxtsv.com.au

Axis Investment Centre (Hermit Park) 
Justin Pascoe | P (07) 4771 6089| F (07) 4771 6244 | E justin.pascoe@axisinvestment.com.au

FAA Insurance & Investments Pty Ltd (FAA) 
Peter Hehir | P 1300 49 11 41 | E SalPacAdvice@faa.net.au | W faa.net.au/salpac/qld-gov 
Also services/travels to all areas and towns within this region


